Contents

VERONICA FEDERICO, CARLO FUSARO
Preface

VERONICA FEDERICO
Introduction

CARrLO Fusaro
Constitutionalism in Africa and Constitutional Trends:
Brief Notes from a European Perspective

VERONICA FEDERICO
Democratic Transitions and Constitution-making Processes.

The Role of Constitutionalism as Mechanism of Building Consensus.

The South African case

Dirk Kotz£
Contitutionalism and Democratic Transitions:
Lessons from South Africa

SALLY SEALEY
“Everything has changed, but nothing has changed”

Davip MoNYAE

South Africa in Africa: Promoting Constitutionalism
in Southern Africa, 1994 - 2004

Devon CurrTis
The South African Approach to Peacebuilding
in the Great Lakes region of Africa

UPENDRA DEV ACHARYA
Constitutionalism and Democracy in Nepal: What Went Wrong?

BisLIiOGRAPHY

ix

11

47

81

109

131

153

177
193



