Contents

Veronica Federico, Carlo Fusaro Preface	ix
Veronica Federico Introduction	1
Carlo Fusaro Constitutionalism in Africa and Constitutional Trends: Brief Notes from a European Perspective	11
VERONICA FEDERICO Democratic Transitions and Constitution-making Processes. The Role of Constitutionalism as Mechanism of Building Consensus. The South African case	47
Dirk Kotzé Contitutionalism and Democratic Transitions: Lessons from South Africa	81
Sally Sealey "Everything has changed, but nothing has changed"	109
David Monyae South Africa in Africa: Promoting Constitutionalism in Southern Africa, 1994 - 2004	131
DEVON CURTIS The South African Approach to Peacebuilding in the Great Lakes region of Africa	153
Upendra Dev Acharya Constitutionalism and Democracy in Nepal: What Went Wrong?	177
Birliography	193